

## Gift and Pledge Form

Please return the completed for by mail to: Girl Scouts – Diamonds of Arkansas, Oklahoma and Texas ATTN: Fund Development | 1719 Merrill Dr., Little Rock, AR 72212

Personal Information				
First Name:	Middle Initial:	Last Name:		
Recognition Name:				
Address:	City:		State:Zip:	
Phone:l	Email:			
Gift Information				
My gift is designated for:				
Greatest Need Membership Ass	stance Cam	p/Property Needs	STEAM Center	
Other:				
Gift Amount: $\square$ \$5,000 $\square$ \$2,500 $\square$	\$500 🗆 \$250 I	□ \$100 □ \$50	□ \$25 □ \$	
Method of Payment				
$\square$ Check (my check is enclosed)				
Check Number:				
☐ Credit Card				
Credit Card number:		Exp:	Security Code:	
Card Type (check one): $\Box$ Visa	$\square$ MasterCard	$\square$ Discover	□ American Express	
Name as it appears on card:				
□ Pledge				
My gift designation is noted above. I have paid \$ will pay the remaining pledge balance in				
$\square$ Monthly $\square$ Quarterly $\square$ A	Annual basis			
Signature:		_Date:		

Additional information on back.

## **Tribute Information**

My gift made is in $\square$ honor of $\square$ memory of (check one):						
Please notify the following person(	s) of my gift (amounts are	not shown)				
Name(s):						
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:			

## **Additional Information**

- ☐ Please check if you are a Girl Scout Alumna
- ☐ Please check if you received the following:
  - $\square$  Eaglet  $\square$  First Class  $\square$  Curved Bar  $\square$  Gold Award
- ☐ Please include me in email communications
- ☐ I have included Girl Scouts Diamonds in my will or estate plan
- $\square$  Please send me information about planned gifts and how to include Girl Scouts Diamonds in my will or estate











## Thank you for your gift!

Girl Scouts – Diamonds is a charitable organization under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.

Tax ID: 71-0309373.

Visit our online donation form to learn more!